HISTORY OF CONSCIOUSNESS
TENTATIVE COURSE LIST 2018-2019

Courses may be added as they become available.

NOTE: Having declared the HISC minor does not assure you a seat in a class.

Graduate courses and courses taught by affiliate faculty are by interview only for undergrad minors.

Consult with the instructor ahead of time if you wish to enroll in a course.

FALL 2018
Descrip. DEPT
UGRD  HISC
UGRD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC/FMST
WINTER 2019
UGRD  HISC
UGRD  HISC
UGRD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC

GRAD  HISC/ANTH 268A
SPRING 2019

UGRD HISC
UGRD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
GRAD  HISC
SUMMER 2019
HISC
HISC

Course## Course Title

800
120
203A
232
226
237A
264

1

113
129
214
215
227
261
268A

117
150
203B
223
224
248
285

80
IXX

Understanding Popular Music

What Is a State
Approaches

Music, Social, Thought
Liberty and Resistance
Historical Materialism
The Idea of Africa

Introduction to HISC
History of Capitalism
Politics of Violence

What Is a Subject?

History of Unconsciousness
Carl Schmitt

Modern Intellectual History
Rethinking Capitalism

Making the Refugee Century
Radical Political Theory
Approaches

Althusser

Marx's Capital Vol.1

Black Critical Theory
Political Theology

Lower Division - Topics in the History of Consciousness
Upper Division - Specific Course Varies

*Restricted to first-year graduate students in Histcon.

Instructor

J. Gampel
M.Tomba

B. Bargu

E. Porter
M.Tomba

G. Balakrishnan
G. Dent

R. Meister

A. Wistar

B. Bargu

B. Bargu

M. Tomba

G. Balakrishnan
G. Balakrishnan
R. Meister

T. Nguyen

G. Balakrishnan
D. Marriott

B. Bargu

M. Tomba

D. Marriott

R. Meister

Staff
Staff



