HISTORY OF CONSCIOUSNESS

TENTATIVE COURSE LIST 2018-2019

Courses may be added as they become available.

NOTE: Having declared the HISC minor does not assure you a seat in a class.

Graduate courses and courses taught by affiliate faculty are by interview only for undergrad minors.

Consult with the instructor ahead of time if you wish to enroll in a course.

FALL 2018				
Descrip.	DEPT	Course#	Course Title	Instructor
UGRD	HISC	800	Understanding Popular Music	J. Gampel
UGRD	HISC	120	What Is a State	M.Tomba
GRAD	HISC	203A	Approaches	B. Bargu
GRAD	HISC	232	Music, Social, Thought	E. Porter
GRAD	HISC	226	Liberty and Resistance	M.Tomba
GRAD	HISC	237A	Historical Materialism	G. Balakrishnan
GRAD	HISC/FMST	264	The Idea of Africa	G. Dent
WINTER 2019				
UGRD	HISC	1	Introduction to HISC	R. Meister
UGRD	HISC	113	History of Capitalism	A. Wistar
UGRD	HISC	129	Politics of Violence	B. Bargu
GRAD	HISC	214	What Is a Subject?	B. Bargu
GRAD	HISC	215	History of Unconsciousness	M. Tomba
GRAD	HISC	227	Carl Schmitt	G. Balakrishnan
GRAD	HISC	261	Modern Intellectual History	G. Balakrishnan
GRAD	HISC/ANTH 268A	268A	Rethinking Capitalism	R. Meister
SPRING 2019				
UGRD	HISC	117	Making the Refugee Century	T. Nguyen
UGRD	HISC	150	Radical Political Theory	G. Balakrishnan
GRAD	HISC	203B	Approaches	D. Marriott
GRAD	HISC	223	Althusser	B. Bargu
GRAD	HISC	224	Marx's Capital Vol.1	M. Tomba
GRAD	HISC	248	Black Critical Theory	D. Marriott
GRAD	HISC	285	Political Theology	R. Meister
SUMMER 2019				
	HISC	80	Lower Division - Topics in the History of Consciousness	Staff
	HISC	1XX	Upper Division - Specific Course Varies	Staff
*Restricted to first-year graduate students in Histoon				

^{*}Restricted to first-year graduate students in Histcon.